
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 49320466

Data publicarii	31.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 427,39 RON - 427,39 RON

Descriere: 1. STARTER S2 4-22W (25) (10501385) BUC 75 1.48 111.00 2. CABLU FY 1 (10500379) M 50 0.36 18.00 3. LACAT ACERA CORP VOPSIT 40MM 3 CHEI (11133153) BUC 7 13.26 92.82 4. 5 PINZE T118 G HSS (11127160) BUC 2 22.37 44.74 5. SUPORT CAUCIUC125MM VELCRO UNIVERSAL (11144570) BUC 1 7.14 7.14 6. FOI ABRAZIVE 125 MM G 80 5 BUC (11117328) BUC 2 11.97 23.94 7. CLESTE MENGHINA 250MM (11120894) BUC 1 8.89 8.89 8. 2 BURG.HSSG 1.5X40 (11109561) BUC 2 3.83 7.66 9. 2 BURG.HSSG 2X49 (11109562) BUC 2 3.47 6.94 10. 2 BURG.HSSG 3X61 (11109564) BUC 2 3.66 7.32 11. 2 BURG.HSSG 4X75 (11109567) BUC 2 4.26 8.52 12. BURG.METAL HSS-TIN, 6,0X57X93 MM (11117290) BUC 4 5.43 21.72 13. BURG.METAL HSS-R, 7,0X69X109 MM (11117304) BUC 4 2.84 11.36 14. BURG.HSSR 8X17 (11109550) BUC 3 3.43 10.29 15. ROLA PANZA ABR.80/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156650) BUC 1 23.95 23.95 16. ROLA PANZA ABR.100/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156599) BUC 1 23.10 23.10
